AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: James A. Hoffman and Britt A. Hoffman 902 Panorama Ridge Mount Vernon, WA 98273



6/29/2012 Page

1 2:18PM

CHICAGO TITLE Filed for Record at Request of All City Escrow, Inc. 620015331 Escrow Number: 11-0578

Statutory Warranty Deed

Assessor's Tax Parcel Number(s): P127127 and 4948-000-021-0000

THE GRANTOR The Quadrant Corporation, a Washington Corporation for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION in hand paid, conveys and warrants to James A. Hoffman and Britt A. Hoffman, husband and wife the following described real estate, situated in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

LOTAL BLAT OF SKACIT HOUSE SHOS DIVISION MORE AS A COORDING TO THE BLAT

THEREOF RECORDED ON JANUARY RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WA SITUATED IN SKAGIT COUNTY, WA	Y 17, 2008 UN ASHINGTON.			
Subject to:	ASHING FOIN.	3		
ALL EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIO		VATIONS, CON DELINEATED		VENANTS AND Title ORDER
NUMBER:620015331. READ AND APPROVED	M			
David X 45 4014	.e.*			
Dated June 15, 2012		\	SKAGIT COUNTY REAL ESTATE	WASHINGTON
The Quadrage Corporation		And the second of the second o		16 25
By: Michael T. Bitz, Sales Orector			Amount	
by: Milenael 1. Bitz, Salestynector		The second secon	Skagit Co. Tree	d\$ 450 7 . 26 asurer Deputy
		gi navada.		
STATE OF Washington County of King SKACOT		SS:		
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that	Michael Bitz is the person	y who a	ppeared before
me, and said person acknowledged is authorized to execute the instrument a		signed this inst		tated that She/He
to be the free and voluntary act of such p	of The Quad	Irant Corporation		ns instrument
Dated: 477/17		H	I M	
SHERRI L. AUSTIN	Notar	y Public in and for		ashington

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 19, 2014

Residing at Carnation

My appointment expires: 5/19/2014